
-------------------------------

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
,"""'-\
 

__-----:~ \RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
 
~. ,~,:\~"",c,;$ ~(\Q 0F A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

~ "[..,\)\)0 \ 
I) 'i) \ 

~\J'\-	 ~_, ,--;(~::\ ... \ JULY 28,2008 
, ~f- __ ,;·~i~:1'C; ~~~-: ):~S). 

. 7\C"<;'~:;:<~:-~ FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
 
\.~~~:';-- SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
 

A.	 Name of Committee: Dean Operations, Inc. PAC 

P.O. Box 419176Address:
 

City and Zip Code: Kansas City, MO 64141-6176
 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee '" Political Committee
 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2008 through July 24, 2008) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning ofperiod _ _ . $4,073.15 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) . $2,147.65 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .. $6,220.80 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . $5,050.00 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3) . $1,170.80 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . o 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . o 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

July 24, 2008 

Date 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 
DEAN OPERATIONS, INC. PAC 
========= =============================== 

DATE NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRIBUTOR 

Larry D. Bahr 
2114 Lovers Lane 
SI. Joseph, MO 64505 

03127/08 
05/01/08 
07/07/08 

William B. Baker 
29825 230lh Street 
Gallatin, MO 64640 

03/27/08 
05/01/08 
07/07/08 

Lori M. Dean 
416 E. 36th Street 
Kansas City, MO 64106 

03/27/08 
05/01/08 
07/07/08 

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE: 

============================ 
OCCUPATION OF
 

INDIVIDUAL GIVING
 
MORE THAN $150
 

OR PAC AFFILIATION
 

Dean Machinery Co. Employee 
Branch Mgr. 

Dean Machinery Co. Employee 
Technical Services Mgr. 

Dean Machinery Co. Employee 
President 

====-~======;==== 

AMOUNT OF
 
CASH, CHECK,
 

LOAN OR
 
OTHER RECEIPT
 

$50.00 
$25.00 
$75.00 

$30.00 
$15,00 
$45.00 

$50.00 
$25.00 
$75.00 

$390.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 
DEAN OPERATIONS, INC. PAC 

OCCUPATION OF AMOUNT OF 
DATE NAME AND ADDRESS OF INDIVIDUAL GIVING CASH, CHECK, 

CONTRIBUTOR MORE THAN $150 LOAN OR 
OR PAC AFFILIATION OTHER RECEIPT 

Roger Fangmann Dean Machinery Co. Employee
 
5601 North Manchester Director of Financial Analysis
 
Kansas City, MO 64119
 

03/27/08 $50.00 
05/01/08 $25.00 
07/07/08 $75.00 

William D. Jackson Dean Machinery Co. Employee
 
4235 West104th Terrace V.P. Sales
 
Overland Park, KS 66207
 

03/27/08 $50.00 
05/01/08 $25.00 
07107/08 $75.00 

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE: $300.00 

7/24/200810:37 AM KSRECPTS Page 2 of 10 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 
DEAN OPERATIONS, INC. PAC 

DATE NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRIBUTOR 

========= =============================== 

John R. Pierceall 
10nO S. Cedar Niles Circle 
Olathe, KS 66061 

03/27/08 
05/01/08 
07/07/08 

Chester C. Plummer 
24920 Hwy. 127 
Sedalia, MO 65301 

03/27/08 
05/01/08 
07/07/08 

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE: 

OCCUPATION OF
 
INDIVIDUAL GIVING
 
MORE THAN $150
 

OR PAC AFFILIATION
 
=================--========== 

Dean Machinery Co. Employee 
General Parts Manager 

Dean Machinery Co. Employee 
Branch Manager 

AMOUNT OF
 
CASH, CHECK,
 

LOAN OR
 
OTHER RECEIPT
 

================= 

$50.00 
$25.00 
$75.00 

$50.00 
$25.00 
$75.00 

$300.00 

7/24/200810:37 AM KSRECPTS Page 3 of 10 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 
DEAN OPERATIONS, INC. PAC 
========= ==========================~==== 

DATE NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRIBUTOR 

========= =============================== 

Alan R. Purvis 
10856 Barton Street 
Overland Park, KS 66210 

03/27/08 
05/01/08 
07/07/08 

Larry M. Reed 
3653 West 132nd Terrace 
Leawood, KS 66209 

03127/08 
05/01/08 
07/07/08 

Sheryl R. Rowden 
10224 N. Lydia Court 
Kansas City, MO 64155 

03/27/08 
05/01/08 
07/07/08 

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE: 

============================ 
OCCUPATION OF
 

INDIVIDUAL GIVING
 
MORE THAN $150
 

OR PAC AFFILIATION
 
============================ 

Dean Machinery Co. Employee 
Marketing Manager 

Dean Machinery Co. Employee 
Engine General Manager 

================= 
AMOUNT OF
 

CASH, CHECK,
 
LOAN OR
 

OTHER RECEIPT
 
================= 

$50.00 
$25.00 
$75.00 

$50.00 
$25.00 
$75.00 

$50.00 
$25.00 
$75.00 

$450.00 
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·	 SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 
DEAN OPERATIONS, INC. PAC 

OCCUPATION OF AMOUNT OF 
DATE NAME AND ADDRESS OF INDIVIDUAL GIVING CASH, CHECK, 

CONTRIBUTOR MORE THAN $150 LOAN OR 
OR PAC AFFILIATION OTHER RECEIPT 

John B. Ryan Dean Machinery Co. Employee
 
3907 Pacific Street Branch Manager
 
St. Joseph, MO 64507
 

03/27/08 $50.00 
05/01/08 $25.00 
07/07/08 $75.00 

David Schearer Dean Machinery Co. Employee
 
15859 L1V 312 Ag General Manager
 
Chillicothe, MO 64601
 

03127/08 $50.00 
05/01/08 $25.00 
07/07/08 $75.00 

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE:	 $300.00 

7/24/2008 10:37 AM KSRECPTS	 Page 5 of 10 



SCHEDULE A
 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
 
DEAN OPERATIONS, INC. PAC
 

DATE NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRIBUTOR 

Howard E. Wimmer 
11300 West 156th Terrace 
Overland Park, KS 66221 

03127/08 
05/01/08
 
07/07/08
 

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE: 

OCCUPATION OF
 
INDIVIDUAL GIVING
 
MORE THAN $150
 

OR PAC AFFILIATION
 

Dean Machinery Co. Eployee
 
Branch Operations Manager
 

AMOUNT OF
 
CASH, CHECK,
 

LOAN OR
 
OTHER RECEIPT
 

$50.00 
$25.00 
$75,00 

$150,00 

7/24/200810:37 AM KSRECPTS Page 6 of 10 



·	 SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 
DEAN OPERATIONS, INC. PAC 
========= ===========--=================== ============================ ================= 

OCCUPATION OF AMOUNT OF 
DATE NAME AND ADDRESS OF INDIVIDUAL GIVING CASH, CHECK, 

CONTRIBUTOR MORE THAN $150 LOAN OR 
OR PAC AFFILIATION OTHER RECEIPT 

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE:	 $0.00 

7/24/200810:37 AM KSRECPTS	 Page 7 of 10 



· SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 
DEAN OPERATIONS, INC. PAC 
==~====== =====================:========= 

DATE NAME AND ADDRESS OF
 
CONTRIBUTOR
 

BRIAN K. HEDRICK 
7020 RAYTOWN ROAD 
RAYTOWN, MO 64133 

02/05108
 
03/27/08
 
05101/08
 

RODGER R. STELTER 
8000 W. 114TH TERRACE 
OVERLAND PARK, KS 66210 

03127/08 
05/01/08 
07/07/08 

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE; 

============================ 
OCCUPATION OF
 

INDIVIDUAL GIVING
 
MORE THAN $150
 

OR PAC AFFILIATION
 

DEAN REALTY CO. 
GENERAL MANAGER 

DEAN OPERATIONS 
FINANCE MANAGER 

================= 
AMOUNT OF
 

CASH, CHECK,
 
LOAN OR
 

OTHER RECEIPT
 

$25.00 
$25.00 
$50.00 

$50.00 
$25.00 
$75.00 

$250.00 

7/24/200810;37 AM KSRECPTS Page 8 of 10 



, SCHEDULEA 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 
DEAN OPERATIONS, INC. PAC 
========= =============================== 

DATE NAME AND ADDRESS OF
 
CONTRIBUTOR
 

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE: 

===~======================== 

OCCUPATION OF
 
INDIVIDUAL GIVING
 
MORE THAN $150
 

OR PAC AFFILIATION
 

================= 
AMOUNT OF
 

CASH, CHECK,
 
LOAN OR
 

OTHER RECEIPT
 

$0.00 

7/24/200810:37 AM KSRECPTS Page 9 of 10 



'SCHEDULEA 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 
DEAN OPERATIONS, INC. PAC 
========= =============================== ============================ 

DATE NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRIBUTOR 

OCCUPATION OF 
INDIVIDUAL GIVING 
MORE THAN $150 

OR PAC AFFILIATION 

JANUARY 

NODAWAY VALLEY BANK 
P.O. BOX 700 
MARYVILLE MO 64468 

INTEREST ON CHECKING ACCT. 

FEBRUARY 
MARCH 
APRIL 
MAY 
JUNE 
JULY 
AUGUST 
SEPTEMBER 
OCTOBER 
NOVEMBER 
DECEMBER 
SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE: 

TOTAL ITEMIZED RECEIPTS FOR PERIOD 
TOTAL UNITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS ($50 or less) 
SALE OF POLITICAL MATERIALS (UNITEMIZED) 
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS WHEN CONTRIBUTOR NOT KNOWN 
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) 

================= 
AMOUNT OF
 

CASH, CHECK,
 
LOAN OR
 

OTHER RECEIPT
 

$1.35 
$1.30 
$1.37 
$1.41 
$1.52 
$0.70 

$7.65 

$2,147.65 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$2,147.65 

7/24/200810:37 AM KSRECPTS Page 10 of 10 



10.00 

· SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 
DEAN OPERATIONS, INC. PAC 

========	 ============================================================ 

DATE NAME AND ADDRESS PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE
 
OR DISBURSEMENT
 

========	 ============================================================ 
02/06/08	 Missouri Ethics Commission Late Fee 

P.O. Box 1370
 
Jefferson City, MO 64105
 

03/26/08	 Graves for Congress Re-election
 
2345 Grand Blvd., Suite 2800 US House (MO) 6th District
 
Kansas City, MO 64108
 

OS/21/08	 Kay Barnes for Congress Candidate for 
P.O. Box 14194 US House (MO) 6th District 
Parkville, MO 64152 

06/16/08	 Kansas Chamber PAC KS Chamber of Commerce PAC
 
835 SW Topeka Blvd.
 
Topeka, KS 66612
 

06/16/08	 Missouri House Republican Committee Benefit for Mo. Hse. Repub. Pty.
 
2066 Commerce Tower, 911 Main St.
 
Kansas City, MO 64106
 

06/26/08	 Governmental Ethics Commisison Annual Registration (KS)
 
109 West 9th Street, #504
 
Topeka, KS 66612
 

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE: 
TOTAL ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES THIS PERIOD 
TOTAL UNITEMIZED EXPENDITURES OF $50 OR LESS 
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD(to line 4 of Summary) 

7/24/2008 10:28 AM KSDISBUR 

============== 

AMOUNT 

============== 

500.00 

2300.00 

500.00 

1500.00 

240.00 

5050.00 
5050.00 

5050.00 

PAGE 1 of 1 

0.00 


