KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

JUL 25 2008 OF A

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

JULY 28, 2008

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Committee: Dean Operations, Inc. PAC			
	Address: P.O. Box 419176			
	City and Zip Code: Kansas City, MO 64141-6176			
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee			
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report			
С.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2008 through July 24, 2008)			
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$4,073.15		
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	\$2,147.65		
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$6,220.80		
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	\$5,050.00		
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$1,170.80		
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)			
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)			
D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." July 24, 2008				
Date				
	GEC Fo	orm Rev, 2001		

	HATIONS, INC. FAC		
DATE	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRIBUTOR	OCCUPATION OF INDIVIDUAL GIVING MORE THAN \$150 OR PAC AFFILIATION	AMOUNT OF CASH, CHECK, LOAN OR OTHER RECEIPT
03/27/08 05/01/08 05/01/08 07/07/08	Larry D. Bahr 2114 Lovers Lane St. Joseph, MO 64505	Dean Machinery Co. Employee Branch Mgr.	\$50.00 \$25.00 \$75.00
03/27/08 05/01/08 07/07/08	William B. Baker 29825 230th Street Gallatin, MO 64640	Dean Machinery Co. Employee Technical Services Mgr.	\$30.00 \$15.00 \$45.00
03/27/08 05/01/08 07/07/08	Lori M. Dean 416 E. 36th Street Kansas City, MO 64106	Dean Machinery Co. Employee President	\$50.00 \$25.00 \$75.00

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE:

\$390.00

7/24/2008 10:37 AM KSRECPTS Page 1 of 10 SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

DEAN OPERATIONS, INC. PAC OCCUPATION OF AMOUNT OF
NAME AND ADDRESS OF INDIVIDUAL GIVING CASH, CHECK,
CONTRIBUTOR MORE THAN \$150 LOAN OR
OR PAC AFFILIATION OTHER RECEIPT DATE Dean Machinery Co. Employee Roger Fangmann 5601 North Manchester Director of Financial Analysis Kansas City, MO 64119 \$50.00 03/27/08 05/01/08 \$25.00 07/07/08 \$75.00 William D. Jackson Dean Machinery Co. Employee 4235 West 104th Terrace V.P. Sales Overland Park, KS 66207 03/27/08 \$50.00 05/01/08 \$25.00

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE:

07/07/08

\$300.00

\$75.00

7/24/2008 10:37 AM KSRECPTS Page 2 of 10

=========			
DATE	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRIBUTOR	OCCUPATION OF INDIVIDUAL GIVING MORE THAN \$150 OR PAC AFFILIATION	AMOUNT OF CASH, CHECK, LOAN OR OTHER RECEIPT
03/27/08 05/01/08 07/07/08	John R. Pierceall 10770 S. Cedar Niles Circle Olathe, KS 66061	Dean Machinery Co. Employee General Parts Manager	\$50.00 \$25.00 \$75.00
03/27/08 05/01/08 07/07/08	Chester C. Plummer 24920 Hwy. 127 Sedalia, MO 65301	Dean Machinery Co. Employee Branch Manager	\$50.00 \$25.00 \$75.00

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE:

\$300.00

7/24/2008 10:37 AM KSRECPTS Page 3 of 10

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE:

	114 110113, 1110.1 40		
DATE	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRIBUTOR	OCCUPATION OF INDIVIDUAL GIVING MORE THAN \$150 OR PAC AFFILIATION	AMOUNT OF CASH, CHECK, LOAN OR OTHER RECEIPT
03/27/08 05/01/08 07/07/08	Alan R. Purvis 10856 Barton Street Overland Park, KS 66210	Dean Machinery Co. Employee Marketing Manager	\$50.00 \$25.00 \$75.00
03/27/08 05/01/08 07/07/08	Larry M. Reed 3653 West 132nd Terrace Leawood, KS 66209	Dean Machinery Co. Employee Engine General Manager	\$50.00 \$25.00 \$75.00
03/27/08 05/01/08 07/07/08	Sheryl R. Rowden 10224 N. Lydia Court Kansas City, MO 64155		\$50.00 \$25.00 \$75.00

7/24/2008 10:37 AM KSRECPTS Page 4 of 10

\$450.00

DATE NAME AND ADDRESS OF INDIVIDUAL GIVING CASH, CHECK, CONTRIBUTOR MORE THAN \$150 LOAN OR

OR PAC AFFILIATION OTHER RECEIPT

John B. Ryan Dean Machinery Co. Employee 3907 Pacific Street Branch Manager St. Joseph, MO 64507

03/27/08 \$50.00 05/01/08 \$25.00 07/07/08 \$75.00

> David Schearer Dean Machinery Co. Employee 15859 LIV 312 Ag General Manager Chillicothe, MO 64601

03/27/08 \$50.00 05/01/08 \$25.00 07/07/08 \$75.00

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE: \$300.00

7/24/2008 10:37 AM KSRECPTS Page 5 of 10

========			=======================================
		OCCUPATION OF	AMOUNT OF
DATE	NAME AND ADDRESS OF	INDIVIDUAL GIVING	CASH, CHECK,
	CONTRIBUTOR	MORE THAN \$150	LOAN OR
		OR PAC AFFILIATION	OTHER RECEIPT
		******************	***************************************
	Howard E. Wimmer	Dean Machinery Co. Eployee	
	11300 West 156th Terrace	Branch Operations Manager	
	Overland Park, KS 66221		
03/27/08			\$50.00
05/01/08			\$25.00
07/07/08			\$75.00

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE: \$150.00

7/24/2008 10:37 AM KSRECPTS Page 6 of 10

DATE NAME AND ADDRESS OF INDIVIDUAL GIVING CASH, CHECK,
CONTRIBUTOR MORE THAN \$150 LOAN OR
OR PAC AFFILIATION OTHER RECEIPT

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE: \$0.00

7/24/2008 10:37 AM KSRECPTS Page 7 of 10

=======	====================================		****
DATE	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRIBUTOR	OCCUPATION OF INDIVIDUAL GIVING MORE THAN \$150 OR PAC AFFILIATION	AMOUNT OF CASH, CHECK, LOAN OR OTHER RECEIPT
22/22/22	BRIAN K. HEDRICK 7020 RAYTOWN ROAD RAYTOWN, MO 64133	DEAN REALTY CO. GENERAL MANAGER	
02/05/08 03/27/08 05/01/08			\$25.00 \$25.00 \$50.00
	RODGER R. STELTER 8000 W. 114TH TERRACE OVERLAND PARK, KS 66210	DEAN OPERATIONS FINANCE MANAGER	
03/27/08 05/01/08 07/07/08			\$50.00 \$25.00 \$75.00

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE: \$250.00

7/24/2008 10:37 AM KSRECPTS Page 8 of 10

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE:

DATE NAME AND ADDRESS OF INDIVIDUAL GIVING CASH, CHECK,
CONTRIBUTOR MORE THAN \$150 LOAN OR
OR PAC AFFILIATION OTHER RECEIPT

7/24/2008 10:37 AM KSRECPTS Page 9 of 10

\$0.00

DATE	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRIBUTOR	OCCUPATION OF INDIVIDUAL GIVING MORE THAN \$150 OR PAC AFFILIATION	AMOUNT OF CASH, CHECK, LOAN OR OTHER RECEIPT
JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBE OCTOBER		INTEREST ON CHECKING ACCT.	\$1.35 \$1.30 \$1.37 \$1.41 \$1.52 \$0.70
OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER SUBTOTAL	1		\$7.65
TOTAL ITEMIZED RECEIPTS FOR PERIOD TOTAL UNITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS (\$50 or less) SALE OF POLITICAL MATERIALS (UNITEMIZED) TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS WHEN CONTRIBUTOR NOT KNOWN TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)		\$2,147.65 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$2,147.65	

7/24/2008 10:37 AM KSRECPTS Page 10 of 10

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS DEAN OPERATIONS, INC. PAC

DATE	NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE OR DISBURSEMENT	AMOUNT
02/06/08	Missouri Ethics Commission P.O. Box 1370 Jefferson City, MO 64105	Late Fee	10.00
03/26/08	Graves for Congress 2345 Grand Blvd., Suite 2800 Kansas City, MO 64108	Re-election US House (MO) 6th District	500.00
05/21/08	Kay Barnes for Congress P.O. Box 14194 Parkville, MO 64152	Candidate for US House (MO) 6th District	2300.00
06/16/08	Kansas Chamber PAC 835 SW Topeka Blvd. Topeka, KS 66612	KS Chamber of Commerce PAC	500.00
06/16/08	Missouri House Republican Committee 2066 Commerce Tower, 911 Main St. Kansas City, MO 64106	Benefit for Mo. Hse. Repub. Pty.	1500.00
06/26/08	Governmental Ethics Commisison 109 West 9th Street, #504 Topeka, KS 66612	Annual Registration (KS)	240.00

SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE:	5050.00
TOTAL ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES THIS PERIOD	5050.00
TOTAL UNITEMIZED EXPENDITURES OF \$50 OR LESS	0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD(to line 4 of Summary)	5050.00